## Support the

## **Boyd Stofer Memorial Fund**

For the Distinguished Fellows Program

Help ensure that the NAIOP Research Foundation's important research initiatives continue long into the future.

To honor Boyd's life, career and contributions, a named fund has been created by the NAIOP Research Foundation to support the Distinguished Fellows program.

Distinguished Fellows are academicians who are experts in commercial real estate, economics and public policy. They play an important role in the Research Foundation's ability to conduct research and connect academic and commercial real estate communities.

## **Boyd Stofer Chairman and CEO Marquette Real Estate Group** Minneapolis, Minnesota

## Please consider making a contribution today.

Contributions can be made by individuals, or by corporations.

Amount: \$		Payment options:
Boyd Stofer Society \$10,000 and above \$5,000 - \$9,999 \$2,500 - \$4,999* \$1,000 - \$2,499 \$250 - \$999 Gifts up to \$249	Patron Partner Investor Member Friend Donor	□ Check is enclosed (please make payable to the NAIOP Research Foundation) □ Bill my credit card □ Mastercard □ Visa □ AmEX Account # Expiration Date Signature
*Individuals pledging \$2,5		□ Please bill me  Boyd Stofer Memorial Fund may fulfill their gift in installmer
*Individuals pledging \$2,50 up to five years.   I wish to fulfill my part made by//20  CONTACT INFORMATION	00, or more, to the	
*Individuals pledging \$2,50 up to five years.	00, or more, to the oledge in □ 1, □ 2	e Boyd Stofer Memorial Fund may fulfill their gift in installmen
*Individuals pledging \$2,50 up to five years.  □ I wish to fulfill my pade by//20  CONTACT INFORMATION  NAME	00, or more, to the oledge in □ 1, □ 2	e Boyd Stofer Memorial Fund may fulfill their gift in installment  2,  3,  4,  5 annual installments. My first payment will b

The NAIOP Research Foundation fosters building better communities through practical research and education that advances the quality and makes evident the benefits of commercial real estate ownership and development.

The NAIOP Research Foundation was established as a 501(c)(3) organization, making your contribution deductible for federal income tax purposes to the extent allowed by law.



Forms can be faxed, or emailed to the attention of Bennett Gray at:

Email: gray@naiop.org Fax: (703) 674-1486 Mail forms to:

2201 Cooperative Way Suite 300 Herndon, VA 20171-3034